
 

  

 

BROADMEADOW EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 
TRI INTERSCHOOLS SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION 

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 2025 

 

School Name:   ____________________________________________________ 

Address:  _____________ 

________________________________________________________________ 

Telephone:  ______________ 

Email:  ______________ 

Chef d’Equipe:  ______________ 

Height/Novice or Open ______________ 

 

Entries in advance – No entries on the day - €80 per team 

Individual entries will be available to make on www.hopoti.com (please register 

using riders name and put horses name in notes section 

Entries close on Friday - 31st of January  @ 3pm 

Running order will be on Facebook from 4.30pm – 31st January  

PLEASE INCLUDE RIDERS IN JUMPING ORDER 

 RIDERS NAME PONY/HORSE  Pony  
Grade 

EII  
Number 

1      

2      

3      

4      

 
Signature of school 

principal  

School Stamp: 

http://www.hopoti.com/

